
RAFEEQ KHAN

TNA200090

2016-2019

3216060166

15.11.1996

IRFAN KHAN 

CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED-II

SEM-I
EVS

FAC

BOM

PME

NVP

CPL

ITL

INE

FMI

BAI

FAR

SEM-II

SEM-III

ENG

BSL

BMS

PME

EDF

25.07.2019

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

Environmental Studies

Financial Accounting

Business Organization & Management

Principles of Micro Economics

New Venture Planning 

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

72

76

64

67

70

70

76

66

73

70

69

Company Law

Income Tax Laws 

Indian Economy 

Financial Markets and Institutions

Banking and Insurance

Financial Analysis and Reporting

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

English

Business Laws

Business Mathematics & Statistics

Principles of Macro Economics 

Economics of Regulation of Domestic 

 & Foreign Exchange Markets 

72

69

75

72

66

CONSOLIDATED-I



RAFEEQ KHAN

TNA200090

2016-2019

3216060166

15.11.1996

IRFAN KHAN 

1700 2382 3400 
First

SEM-IV
ITL

CPA

HRM

INL

ECM

ISM

FFM

BCM

PSS

CCL

INB

CCC

SEM-VI

SEM-V

ACG

CAC

POM

TAD

CAB

ADV

CONSOLIDATED-II

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

25.07.2019

100

100

100

100

100

100

Indirect Tax Laws

Corporate Accounting

Human Resource Management 

Industrial Laws 

E-Commerce

Investing in Stock Markets

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

Fundamentals to Financial Management

Business Communication

Personal Selling and Salesmanship

Cyber Crimes and Laws

International Business

Consumer Affairs and Customer Care

72

67

60

73

74

72

70

72

69

76

66

73

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

Auditing and Corporate Governance

Cost Accounting

Principles of Marketing 

Training and Development 

Computer Applications in Business

Advertising

60

72

73

70

64

72
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