

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Trust Regd. Under Govt. India

RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	IRFAN KHAN	Father's Name	RAFEEQ KHAN	
Programme	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	D.O.B	15.11.1996	
Semester / Year	CONSOLIDATED-I	Session	2016-2019	
Centre Code	TNA200090	Roll No.	3216060166	

Subject	Subject	Marks	Minimum Pass	Maximum
Code		obtained	Marks	Marks
SEM-I EVS	Environmental Studies	72	50	100
FAC	Financial Accounting	76	50	100
вом	Business Organization & Management	64	50	100
PME	Principles of Micro Economics	67	50	100
NVP	New Venture Planning	70	50	100
SEM-II ENG	English	72	50	100
BSL	Business Laws	69	50	100
BMS	Business Mathematics & Statistics	75	50	100
PME	Principles of Macro Economics	72	50	100
EDF	Economics of Regulation of Domestic	66	50	100
invitati dila	& Foreign Exchange Markets	Clark Institute	ed integrated is	
SEM-III CPL	Company Law	70	50	100
ITL of	Income Tax Laws	76	50	100
INE	Indian Economy	66	50	100
FMI	Financial Markets and Institutions	73	50	100
BAI	Banking and Insurance	70	50	100
FAR	Financial Analysis and Reporting	69	50	100
TOTAL	lografie i Bominos e la Tincimorajo e tegranas priminos selo se percego e Sprattas Selence and Tuchrosse/Ti	Den implus Den reseut Des tealling	of Integrated 3 or Unequiped 3 of Integrated 5	cence and fed cence and fed pience and fed
DIVISION	menunat Someon and Technology Is	men Inchies		concession to

CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED-II

Entered by

Date: 25.07.2019

Registrar / Controller of Examination



INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Trust Regd. Under Govt. India

RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	IRFAN KHAN	Father's Name	RAFEEQ KHAN	
Programme	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	D.O.B	15.11.1996	
Semester / Year	CONSOLIDATED-II	Session	2016-2019	
Centre Code	TNA200090	Roll No.	3216060166	

Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
SEM-IV ITL	Indirect Tax Laws	72	50	100
agaman all	monrated Science 250 Terepology to	67	of Votebrathing S	clarate and Tex
CPA	Corporate Accounting		50	100
HRM	Human Resource Management	60	50	100
INL	Industrial Laws	73	50	100
ECM	E-Commerce	74	50	100
ISM	Investing in Stock Markets	72	50	100
SEM-V	mentaled to letter und in steploty in		of treatmenance	ments and Tec
ACG	Auditing and Corporate Governance	60	50	100
CAC	Cost Accounting	72	50	100
РОМ	Principles of Marketing	73	50	100
TAD	Training and Development	70	50	100
CAB	Computer Applications in Business	64	50	100
ADV	Advertising	72	50	100
SEM-VI	NEW BIEN SMERCE PROTECTION AND LE	70	50	100
FFM	Fundamentals to Financial Management	70	50	100
ВСМ	Business Communication	72	50	100
PSS	Personal Selling and Salesmanship	69	50	100
CCL	Cyber Crimes and Laws	76	50	100
INB	International Business	66	50	100
ccc	Consumer Affairs and Customer Care	73	50	100
TOTAL DIVISION	Integrated Science and Technology Integrated Science and Technology International Science and Technology International Inches	2382	1700	3400 First

Entered by

Date: 25.07.2019



Registrar / Controller of Examination